
Ergebnisliste Gruppe CTC Reg.-Nr.

12.09.2015
 20:43:36 42. Scheßlitzer ADAC Rallye

MSC Scheßlitz e.V. im ADAC

236/15

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub
 Wohnort                               Lizenz
Beifahrer Name, Vorname     Ortsclub
 Wohnort                               Lizenz  
Bewerber

Fahrzeug

Bewerber
Lizenz

Start Nr
Klasse

Zeit WP1   Zeit WP5        Gesamt

Zeit WP2   Zeit WP6           

Zeit WP3                           Platz

Zeit WP4   Strafzeit 

Dinkel Michael Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 77

CTC-28
96269 Rossach

Bayer Michael

96142 Hollfeld

AMC Coburg

NC 1050707

NC 1061307

MSC Fränkische Schweiz

AMC Coburg BIC1003633

02:33,9

05:05,3

03:49,2 1

22:40,1

02:33,7

04:54,8

03:43,2

00:00

Böhm Stefan Opel Manta B42

CTC-24
95463 Bindlach

Hunger Sandra

95463 Bindlach

MSC Bayreuth

NC 400967

NC 400966

MSC Bayreuth BNC1037611

02:46,8

05:23,9

03:49,9 2

23:53,1

02:43,1

05:21,6

03:47,8

00:00

Becherer Manfred Renault Clio Williams38

CTC-27
86923 Finning

Raab Johannes

86911 Dettenschwnag

MC Diessen

NC 1080577

NC 1156366

MC Diessen

MC Diessen

02:55,6

05:34,1

04:00,3 3

24:58,4

02:49,5

05:39,2

03:59,7

00:00

Bernhardt Marcus Opel Manta B37

CTC-27
90574 Roßtal

Uttenreuther Nina

90552 Röthenbach a. d. Peg.

NC 1156261

NC 1156894

Mc Lauf  e.V. im ADAC BNC 1061236

03:20,6

06:09,4

04:29,2 NG
03:15,4

NG

NG

00:00

Rösing Michael Renault Clio Williams39

CTC-27
73765 Neuhausen

Straubinger Petra

73257 Köngen

IC 1061928

NC 1166091

02:51,3

05:56,4

NG NG
NG

NG

NG

00:00

Heerlein Thorsten Peugeot 205 GTI40

CTC-26
98553 Breitenbach

Götz Michael

98660 Themar

MC Eisenach

NA 1136628

NC 1161978

MC Eisenach e.V. im ADAC BIC1039871

03:13,1

06:49,2

NG NG
NG

NG

NG

00:00

Rallyeleiter Sportkommisar
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